Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Electro-technical officer

Nikita Dyrdin
ETO

Negotiable

+79183002004

vip.dyrdin@mail.ru

Good

13.06.2026

Main info

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
15.05.1992 Kazakhstan

Russia

Krasnodar

Zheleznodorazhnaya 24
Sochi

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0596286 13.07.2023 Russia 12.07.2028
76 9907664 30.12.2022 Russia 30.12.2032

0311983040 29.05.2012 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Electro-technical officer

NVS207812525 29.08.2023 Russia 20.07.2028
28.08.2023 11.08.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/262588/

Basic Safety Training 703221495 20.07.2023
Medical First Aid 8032217489 25.08.2023
Proficiency in Survival 8032217488 25.08.2023
Craft and RB
Designated Security 8032216753 14.08.2023
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 8032217487 25.08.2023
LGtank Tank Specialized 8032216651 11.08.2023
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized 8032217142 18.08.2023
Training
Oil Tank Specialized 8032217142 18.08.2023
Training
Gaschem Adriatic / LPG- Ethyllene )
ETO L Gas Carrier/ Wartsila /9720
Liberia
13879
Gaschem Adriatic / LPG- Ethyllene ,
ETO L Gas Carrier/ Wartsila /9720
Liberia
13879
- LPG - Ethylene
Ad /
ETO Gaschgm . ratic Gas Carrier/ Wartsila /9720
Liberia
13879
Gaschem Adriatic / LPG- Ethyllene ,
ETO L Gas Carrier/ Wartsila /9720
Liberia
13879
ETO Evinos / Greece Chemical B&W /6813
tanker /30000
ETO Evinos / Greece Chemical B&W /6813
tanker /30000
ETO Evinos / Greece Chemical B&W /6813
tanker /30000

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

15.07.2024 -
17.12.2024

26.10.2023 -
10.03.2024

03.02.2023 -
17.06.2023

25.05.2022 -
28.09.2022

10.10.2021 -
23.02.2022

17.11.2020 -
31.05.2021

08.12.2019 -
23.06.2020

20.07.2028

25.08.2028

25.08.2028

14.08.2028

25.08.2028

11.08.2028

18.08.2028

18.08.2028

HarpainGas
GmbH & Co.
KG/ Germany

HarpainGas
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

HarpainGas
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

HarpainGas
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Pleiades
Shipping
Agents S.A/
Greece

Pleiades
Shipping
Agents S.A/
Greece

Pleiades
Shipping
Agents S.A/
Greece



Sex: male

Eyes color: grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 181

Weight: 88

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 44



	CV
	Nikita Dyrdin
	Electro-technical officer



